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WOT JUST AIR.

HD65DV/50 CT2,5

Lubricated coaxial compressor with high-
efficiency 'V' pumping unit.

Two-cylinder, lubricated 'V’ coaxial compressor, suitable for the demanding hobbyist
and craftsman. Can be used with a wide range of pneumatic tools. Equipped with a 2.5
hp pumping unit with highly efficient cast iron cylinders. The 50-litre tank for a large
air reserve with comfortable full handle, double wheels and double fixed foot
guarantee greater stability and agile movements.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

RVDC4G1PWS023

Lubricated
HD65DV
50
2,5
1,8
10
145
2
306
10,7
1350
400/50
Electric
65
143,3
820x390x750
8016738758924

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com -

info@fnacompressors.com



