

HD65DV/50 CT2,5

Lubricated coaxial compressor with highefficiency 'V' pumping unit.

Two-cylinder, lubricated 'V' coaxial compressor, suitable for the demanding hobbyist and craftsman. Can be used with a wide range of pneumatic tools. Equipped with a 2.5 hp pumping unit with highly efficient cast iron cylinders. The 50-litre tank for a large air reserve with comfortable full handle, double wheels and double fixed foot guarantee greater stability and agile movements.



TECHNICAL DATA

Product code		RVDC4G1PWS023
Lubrication		Lubricated
Compressor pump		HD65DV
Air receiver (I)		50
Power	Нр	2,5
	kW	1,8
Max. pressure	bar	10
	p.s.i.	145
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	306
	c.f.m.	10,7
R.P.M.		1350
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		400/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	65
	lb	143,3
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		820x390x750
EAN code		8016738758924